Societies Rules, 1961 on this 4 Day of Noverber, the year 2025. 
The judgment deblor in particular and the pubii in general is hereby cauioned not o 
deal with he property and any dealings with the property will be subject o the charge o] 
HINDUSTHAN CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT SOCIETY LTD., Mumbai for an amount 
Rs.5,73901/- (Rupees Five Lakh seventy three thousand nine hundred one only) 
25 on 0810912025 and interestthereon. 

DESCRIPTION OF THE MORTGAGED IMMOVABLE PROPERTY 

Property Holder's Name: Mr. Usmanlbrahim Patel 
|Address: Room No. Marteon parera chawi, near Dr. Chandra, Kurla Andheri Road, 
LJarimar, Kurta (W), Mumba.72